C3™ CMTS
Cable Modem
Termination
System
• Versatile Design to Deliver Next
Generation IP Services
Worldwide
• Superior RF Performance

DS1/E1 Commercial Service
Wireless DOCSIS - Separate license required
Ordering Information
Part # Description
2 Upstream Ports
720920A Australian AC Cord
720920E European AC Cord
720920J Japanese AC Cord
720920N North American AC Cord
720920U United Kingdom AC Cord
4 Upstream Ports
720921A Australian AC Cord
720921E European AC Cord
720921J Japanese AC Cord
720921N North American AC Cord
720921U United Kingdom AC Cord
714914 DC Cord
6 Upstream Ports
720922A Australian AC Cord
720922E European AC Cord
720922J Japanese AC Cord
720922N North American AC Cord
720922U United Kingdom AC Cord
714917 DC Cord
Software for each CMTS:
719483 Software Rel. 4.4 Kit (base license, software & documentation
CD)